Alabama Council on Human Relations, Inc 
CACFP Board Report 
May 1, 2019 through July 30, 2019 

An Average of 24 CACFP homes participated during 3rd Quarter of 2018-19 program year. The 
actual home participant rate is at 28 for the quarter.  Two hundred eighteen (218) children enrolled for this 
report period with an average daily attendance of one forty five (145). These numbers reflect a typical 
increase in the fall as new enrollees for the years and homes reopening after the new school years.   

Under the current Tier structure, one home remains in Tier II as set by USDA.